Team Scores
Pine to Prairie Conference Meet - 5/9/24

Varsity

Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

Park Christian
Fertile-Beltrami
Bagley/Fosston
Climax-Fisher-Sacred Heart
Ada-Borup-West

Red Lake County
Win-E-mac
Mahnomen/Waubun
NCE/UH
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Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

Park Christian
Bagley/Fosston
Climax-Fisher-Sacred Heart
Fertile-Beltrami
Ada-Borup-West
Mahnomen/Waubun
Win-E-mac

NCE/UH

Red Lake County
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132
97
97
69
60
44
29
14
13

183
115
93
66
57
20



